
Boyd Orchestra Calendar Dates
2021-2022

Bronco Camp Small ensemble performs Saturday, August 7 10-noon

Start of School no instruments needed Thursday, August 12

Back to School Social Community Events Center Thursday, August 26, 6:00-8:30 p.m.

Parent Meeting Boyd Auditorium Monday, August 30, 7:00 p.m.

Fall Graduation Boyd Auditorium - Consortium Wednesday, September 15

Activity and Rental Fees due All students Tuesday, September 21

Fall Concert All Students - Boyd Auditorium Tuesday, October 5

Region Auditions Independence High School Saturday, October 2

All State Recording Date Centennial High School Saturday, October 23

Full Orchestra Rehearsals Consortium and Honors
Wednesday, November 10,17, Dec 1 -
3-4:30 p.m.

Winter Concert All Students - Boyd Auditorium Thursday, December 9

Region Clinic and Concert Liberty High School December 10-11

Full Orchestra Rehearsals Consortium and Honors Wednesday's, 3:00-4:30 p.m.

Full Orchestra Retreat Consortium and Honors Saturday, January 15 - all day

Pre-UIL Concert All Students - Boyd Auditorium Monday, February 7

UIL Contest All Students February 22-25

Out of State Trip April

Solo and Ensemble McKinney High School April 2

Sweets and Strings TBA Tuesday, April 12

MISD Honors Recital McKinney High School April 21

Senior Awards Banquet Consortium Wednesday, April 27, 6:00-6:30 p.m.

Banquet Community Events Center Saturday, May 7

Spring Concert All Students - Boyd Auditorium Tuesday, May 10


